Position

Shop Supervisor

Equipment Mechanic Il
Equipment Mechanic Il
Equipment Mechanic I
Equipment Mechanic |

Equipment Mechanic |

Other Positions Held City

Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Department

Vehicle Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance

Vehicle Maintenance

Total Wages

$66,111
$58,706
$58,663
$57,463
$38,917
$26,132

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,055
$36,440
$36,258
$36,084
$18,562
$17,572



