Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Shop Supervisor		Chico	Vehicle Maintenance	\$66,111	\$33,055
Equipment Mechanic II		Chico	Vehicle Maintenance	\$58,706	\$36,440
Equipment Mechanic II		Chico	Vehicle Maintenance	\$58,663	\$36,258
Equipment Mechanic II		Chico	Vehicle Maintenance	\$57,463	\$36,084
Equipment Mechanic I		Chico	Vehicle Maintenance	\$38,917	\$18,562
Equipment Mechanic I		Chico	Vehicle Maintenance	\$26,132	\$17,572